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Datum Ověřovaná  LPZ Trať Posádka 
Typ 

ACFT 

Odlet 

UTC 

Přílet 

UTC 
Týden 

01 

Ct 

PD: PAPI 27, PAPI 09, PAR 27 (RP-5M) 

HK: PAPI 34, COM, SZZ 34/16 

 

 

 
PR-PR 

Ch 
Do 
Ne 

 
L4T 

 
13:00 

 
16:00 

48. 

02 

Pa 

NA: PAR 31, PAR 13 (RP-5M), LOM 13  
PR-PR 

Do 
Ne 

 

 
L4T 

 
8:00 

 
11:00 

05 

Po 

CV: PAR 13, PAR 31 RP-5                                               Kosovo 

KB: PAR 24 RP-5 

PR-PR 
PR-PR 

PR-BKPR 

Ne 
Do 

To Ch 

 
L4T 
CXL 

8:15 
12:00 
8:00 

 

11:00 
14:00 
10:00 

49. 

06 

Ut 

KV: ILS KVY (LLZ, GP29, MM 29)                                   Kosovo 
 

 Ne 
Do 

To Ch 

 8:00 
12:00 

11:00 
14:00 

07 

St 

KV: ILS KVY - dodělávkaKosovo 

Jarda 70 
 

 

 
PR-PR 

 
 

 
CXL 

 
9:30 

 
12:00 

08 

Ct 

KB: PAR 24 RP-5 

 
 

 
PR-PR 

  
L4T 12:00 14:00 

09 

Pa 

KB: SRE RL-5M  

HK: PAPI 34, SZZ 34/16 

 

 
PR-PR 

  
L4T 8:00 11:00 

12 

Po 

CV: ILS CF (LLZ, GP, OM, MM) 

 

 

PR-PR 
PR-PR 

 

Ne 
Do 

 

 8:00 
12:00 

11:00 
14:30 

50. 

13 

Ut 

MIL: záložní termín 

 

 

     

14 

St 

MIL: záložní termín 
 

     

15 

Ct 

 VO: ILS VO (LLZ, GP 28) 
 
 

PR-PR 
PR-PR 

 

Ch/Ne  8:00 
12:00 

11:00 
14:30 

16 

Pa 

CV: ILS CF (LLZ, GP, OM, MM) - záložní termín 

CV: PAR 13, PAR 31 RP-5 
 
 

PR-PR 
PR-PR 

 

Ne 
Do 

 

 8:00 
12:00 

11:00 
14:30 

19 

Po 

 

Technici Braunschweig 

 
 

  
PeDoNeCh 

   

51. 

20 

Ut 

Technici Braunschweig 

 
 
 

  
PeDoNeCh 

   

21 

St 

 
 
 

     

22 

Ct 

 
 
 

     

23 

Pa 

 
 
 

     

26 

Po 

 

2. svátek vánoční 
 

     

52. 

27 

Ut 

 
 

 

     

28 

St 

 

 
     

29 

Ct 

      

30 

Pa 

      

 


